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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 30 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
04.05.2025 - 11:31 Results
Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts KP 50m 100m

18 - 24 years

1. KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:06.58 746 9.00 30.82 35.76
2. VEGERIS Maksis Maksimilians 03 PK Kobras 1:12.35 581 6.00 32.30 40.05

25 - 29 years

1. IVANOVS Artjoms 98 PK Champions 1:12.89 568 5.00 33.64 39.25

30 - 34 years

1. BILIUS Modestas 94 PK Cunamis 1:33.03 279 1.00 44.85 48.18

35 - 39 years

1. PUPKOVS Dmitrijs 89 Mitau Swim 1:09.35 714 - 31.94 37.41

40 - 44 years

1. PUNDORS Nauris 83 Mitau Swim 1:07.26 845 10.00 31.20 36.06

45 - 49 years

1. KORABLOVS Aleksejs 78 SK Delfins 1:18.90 553 4.00 35.83 43.07

50 - 54 years

1. SUHANOVSKIS Vladimirs 71 PK Riga 1:15.32 676 7.00 34.83 40.49
2. IVLEVS Vladimirs 75 PK Kobras 1:30.46 390 - 42.59 47.87

DSQ AZAROVS Aleksejs 74 TAUTAS KLASE - 1:21.73
(Time: 11:38), DNF

70 - 74 years

1. VALLEMAA Ossi Albin 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:43.96 419 3.00 48.66 55.30

80 - 84 years

1. MANNIKU Arvi 44 Parnu Uca 3:00.41 143 - 1:23.72 1:36.69

Open

1. PUNDORS Nauris 83 Mitau Swim 1:07.26 845 10.00 31.20 36.06
2. KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:06.58 746 9.00 30.82 35.76
3. PUPKOVS Dmitrijs 89 Mitau Swim 1:09.35 714 - 31.94 37.41
4. SUHANOVSKIS Vladimirs 71 PK Riga 1:15.32 676 7.00 34.83 40.49
5. VEGERIS Maksis Maksimilians 03 PK Kobras 1:12.35 581 6.00 32.30 40.05
6. IVANOVS Artjoms 98 PK Champions 1:12.89 568 5.00 33.64 39.25
7. KORABLOVS Aleksejs 78 SK Delfins 1:18.90 553 4.00 35.83 43.07
8. VALLEMAA Ossi Albin 54 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 1:43.96 419 3.00 48.66 55.30
9. IVLEVS Vladimirs 75 PK Kobras 1:30.46 390 - 42.59 47.87

10. BILIUS Modestas 94 PK Cunamis 1:33.03 279 1.00 44.85 48.18
11. MANNIKU Arvi 44 Parnu Uca 3:00.41 143 - 1:23.72 1:36.69
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VII Latvian Masters Championships
Riga, 3. - 4.5.2025

Event 30, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts KP 50m 100m

DSQ AZAROVS Aleksejs 74 TAUTAS KLASE - 1:21.73
(Time: 11:38), DNF

EXH BUNA Janis 77 TAUTAS KLASE 1:38.12 287 - 44.97 53.15
EXH KUZNECOVS Olegs 86 TAUTAS KLASE 1:57.33 147 - 45.84 1:11.49
EXH LIEPINS Maris 72 TAUTAS KLASE 2:32.08 82 - 1:11.90 1:20.18


